
Page J-1 Service Parts Manual

3

4

7

5

1

6

ENGINE AND MUFFLER



Page J-2Service Parts Manual

ENGINE AND MUFFLER

10

13

14

14

9

11

15

12

11

12

16

16



Page J-3 Service Parts Manual

Where applicable, THE USE OF NON UL PARTS WILL VOID ANY UL LISTING.
When ordering parts, please specify the model and serial number of the product.
* Indicates a component that is not available as an individual part.
G** Indicates consult Customer Service Department for additional information.

ITEM PART NO. 1 2 3 4 5 DESCRIPTION QTY.

ENGINE AND MUFFLER

1 602348 ENGINE............................................................................................................... 1

2

3 606390 DIP STICK .................................................................................................... 1

4 607454 OIL FILTER ................................................................................................... 1

5 607462 SPARK PLUG (BPR2ES).............................................................................. 1

6 603557 OIL DRAIN PLUG ......................................................................................... 1

7 603562 ’O’ RING, 16MM............................................................................................ 1

8

9 606984 MUFFLER ........................................................................................................... 1

10 606982 EXHAUST PIPE .................................................................................................. 1

11 606272 WASHER, 8MM................................................................................................... 4

12 606267 NUT, M8 X 1.25 ................................................................................................... 4

13 606279 NUT, M10 - 1.25 .................................................................................................. 1

14 606256 BOLT, M10 - 1.25 X 25 ........................................................................................ 3

15 602330 BOLT, M8 - 1.25 X 30 .......................................................................................... 2

16 603599 EXHAUST GASKET............................................................................................ 2


